Estd.1987

VISHWAKARMA INDUSTRIES
4

"Quality, Trust and Expertise A Commitment to our Clients"

|

High Energy Savi ‘

Environmental Prote M

_ y__
Quicker Rest I,»

[

Bet

Produc
—




COMPANY PROFILE

Vishwakarma Industries is among of the most prominent names making
machine for flexible pipe hoses in the last few decades. Realizing the wide
market potential we ventured into this business with a firm determination of
delivering international quality machinery to our customers. With a well
defined goal of establishing our self as a global leader we are steadily moving
leaving behind many milestones of success. Our organization is committed to
serve various industries globally in the best possible way.

The Company

In the fast-growing competitive market of plastic extrusion machinery,
Vishwakarma Engineers stands out as a growth - oriented company that
recognises that the needs of the plastic manufacturing industry are techno-
driven, and that state-of-the-art design, configuration, raw materials, and
applications for new products call for advanced technology, know-how, and
continual innovation.

The Business

We are into the business of Modern Plastic Machinery and ancillary
equipment, we have reached well throughout India and overseas by meeting
the requirements of entrepreneurs in the field of pipe, tubes & hoses
extrusion. Our products incorporate user-friendly operations and controls,
including parts that resist wear and tear, they can withstand fatigue, Spares
are easy available we which conform to specifications which are designed to
with the requirements of plastic manufacturing units.

The Team

To achieve and maintain our own benchmarks we have consolidated the
interaction between the planners, engineers and marketing executives to
arrive at performance and quality targets within time frames. The whole team
is acutely aware that perfection in machining every part is the foremost
desired attitude & we constantly focus on this.

New Innovation

Our Innovation... Firsttime in India

In the year 2014... Three layer garden pipe plant.

In the year 2015... LD Lay Flat hose pipe automatic roll winding machine.

In the year 2016... Garden pipe air seeling machine (Mouth seeling machine)
In the year 2018... PVC suction hose pipe one time two pipe making plant

(Dual spiral hose)

Manufacturers of All Types of Plastic Pipe Plants

OUR ACTIVE PARTICIPATION IN
VARIOUS INDUSTRIAL EVENTS

Wishwakarma Industries

PVC Transparent (Garden) Pipe Plant
PVC Braided Hose Pipe Plant
LLDPE Lay-Flat Delivery Hose Pipe Plant
HDPE Corrugated Pipe Plant

PVC Suction Hose Pipe Plant

PVC Suction Hose Pipe Formers
PVC Rigid Pipe Plant

PVC Conduit Pipe Plant

PVC Sleeve Pipe Plant

Plumbing Pipe Plant

HDPE Pipe Plant

PVC Casing & Caping Plant
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PVC Profile Seal Plant

PU Tubes Plant

PVC Sanitary Connection Hose Plant

PVC Steel Wire Duct Hose Pipe Plant
PVC Medical Tubes Plant

PVC Steel Wire Reinforced Hose Plant
Automatic Roll Winding Machine

PVC Twin Screw Extrusion Plant
Automatic Pipe Sealing & Cutting Machine
Soft PVC Pipe Length Cutting Machine
PVC Transparent (Garden) Pipe Air Sealing Machine
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Fields of Application of
Transparent (Garden) Pipe,

Garden, Industrial & Domestic Water Supply.

PVC Transparent (Garden) & Foam Pipe Plant

vishwakarmaindustries1370gmail.com |

Models

Extruder

Main Motor
Heating Load
Barrel Blower Load
Jockey Extruder
Motor Load
Heating Load
Take-up

High Speed Mixture
Water Tank

LD Ratio
Installation area
Pipe Range
Production Approx

PVC Three Layer Garden Hose Pipe Plant

VI 75
75mm
15 HP
15 HP
1 HP
40mm
3 HP
7 HP
1 HP
30 HP
10”x12”x108” 10”x12”x135”
25:1 25:1
25" x 20° 35’ x 20°
2mm to 20mm Smm to 50mm
40 Kg 80 Kg

PVC Sleeving Plant

VI 90
90mm
20 HP
20 HP
1.25 HP
40mm
3 HP
7 HP
1 HP
30 HP
10”x12”x180”
25:1
40’ x 20’
10mm to 50mm
125 Kg

www.vishwakarmaindustries.in




PVC Braided Hose Pipe Plant
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Extruder 75mm, 75mm
Main Motor 20 HP, 20 HP
Heating Load 15 HP, 15 HP
Barrel Blower Load 2 HP
Braided Machine 3 HP
Heating Chamber Load 5 HP
Take-up 2 HP
Delivery take-up 1 HP
High Speed Mixture 30 HP
Water Tank -2 set 10”x12”x135”
LD Ratio 25:1, 25:1
Installation area 60’ x 25’
Pipe Range Smm to 50mm

ProducHonlARpIo 110 Kg Fields of Application of Braided Hose Pipe,

Agriculture, Garden, Industries & Domestic Water, Chemical & Gas
(Air) Supply.

www.vishwakarmaindustries.in




PVC Rigid & Conduit Pipe Plant

Single Screw PVC Rigid Pipe Plant

Twin Screw Extrusion line for Conduit Pipe & Rigid Pipe

Fields of Application of Rigid Pipe & Profile,
Tube Well Casing, Industrial waste & Chemical Drain,
electric Wire-passing conduits, Domestic Plumbing,
Sewage / Drainage / Rain Water & Irrigation.
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Single Screw Extrusion Twin Screw Extrusion

Models VI 52x22 VI 65x18
Extruder 65mm 90mm 52x22 65x18
Main Motor 15 HP 20 HP 25 HP 15 HP 20 HP
Heating Load 15 HP 17 HP 20 HP 15 HP 20 HP
Barrel Blower Load 1.25 HP 1.5 HP 1.5 HP 2 HP 3 HP
Vacuum Pump 3 HP 3 HP - 3 HP -

Take - up 2 HP 2 HP 2 HP 2 HP 3 HP
Pipe Cutter 1 HP 2 HP 3 HP 2 HP 3 HP
High Speed Mixture 25 HP 25 HP 25 HP - -
Water Tank 127x127x110”  127x12”x120”  15”x15”x120” 12x12x120 15x15x120
LD Ratio 25:1 25:1 25:1 22:1 18:1
Extruder Vacuum - e -—-- 1 HP 1 HP
Screw Speed 18 to 25 18 to 25 18 to 25 10 to 50 10 to 50
Air Compressor 2 HP 2 HP 2 HP 2 HP 2 HP
Hot & Cool Mixture - === - 50 HP 50 HP
Installation area 45* x 20° 55" x 20 55’ x 202 60°x30° 70°x30°
Pipe Range 20mm to S0mm 20mm to 50mm 63mm to 160mm 20mm to SOmm 63mm to 200mm
Production Approx 48 Kg 60 Kg 90 Kg 100 to 110 Kg 180 to 200 Kg

www.vishwakarmaindustries.in




PVC Suction Hose Pipe Plant

First Time In India Dual Spiral
PVC Suction Hose Pipe Plant
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Models
Extruder
Main Motor
Heating Load

Barrel Blower Load

Take-up

Mixture For Rigid
Mixture For Soft

Water Tank
LD Ratio

Installation area

Pipe Range

Production Approx

www.vishwakarmaindustries.in

Fields of Application of Suction Hose Pipe,

VI 40 x 50
40mm, 50mm
5 HP, 7.5 HP
7 HP, 10 HP

1.25 HP
2 HP
20 HP
25 HP

8”x8”x105’

25:1, 25:1

20" x 125’

%" x1%”

20 Kg

VI 50 x 65
50mm, 65mm
7.5 HP, 15 HP
10 HP, 15 HP

1.5 HP

2 HP

20 HP

25 HP
127x127x105°

25:1, 25:1

20’ x 125°

17 x 47
80 Kg

Agriculture, Garden, Industries & Domestic Water, Air & Chemical Supply.

VI 65 x 75
65mm, 75mm
15 HP, 20 HP
15 HP, 17 HP

1.5 HP

2 HP

20 HP

25 HP
187x107x105’

25:1, 25:1

20’ x 125°

1%”x6”

100 Kg

VI 75 x 90
75mm, 90mm
20 HP, 25 HP
17 HP, 20 HP

2.25 HP
3 HP
20 HP
25 HP
18”x10”x105°

25:1, 25:1

25’ x 125°

3” x 107
150 Kg
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Fields of Application of HDPE Corrugated Pipe
use in fields of auto wire, electric Wire-passing conduits, circuit of
machine tool, protective pipes of lamps and lanterns wire, tubes of

air conditioner and washing machine, etc.

HDPE Corrugated Pipe Plant

Extruder

Main Motor
Heating Load
Barrel Blower Load
Take-up

High Speed Mixture
LD Ratio
Installation area
Pipe Range
Production Approx

VI 50
50mm
10 HP
12 HP
0.75 HP
5 HP
7.5 HP
25:1
30 x 10°
8mm to 25mm
5 Kgto 15 Kg
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VI 65
65mm
15 HP
15 HP
0.75 HP
5 HP
7.5 HP
25:1
30’ x 10
10mm to 50mm
7 Kg to 35 Kg

www.vishwakarmaindustries.in




HDPE Pipe Plant
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Models VI 75 A\
Extruder 75mm 90mm
Main Motor 20 HP 30 HP
Heating Load 17 HP 20 HP

Barrel Blower Load 1 HP 1.5 HP Fields of Abolicati f HDPE Pi

ields of Application o ipe,
Jockey Extruder 40mm 40mm Irrigation, Potable Water Suction & Delivery Pipe,
Motor Load 3 HP 3 HP Industrial Waste fluid Transportation, Chemical & Water Industry,

Heating Load 7 HP 7 HP Telecom Industries etc.
Vaccum Pump 3 HP 5 HP

Take - up 2 HP 2 HP

Pipe Cutter 2 HP 2 HP

High Speed Mixture 25 HP 25 HP

Water Tank 127x127x135” 127x127x240”

LD Ratio 28:1 28:1

Installation area 50" x 20 80’ x 20°

Pipe Range %7 t02” 1”7 to 4”

Production Approx 60 Kg 80 Kg

www.vishwakarmaindustries.in




LLDPE Lay Flat Delivery Hose Pipe Plant
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Models VI 90 VI 100 VI 110
Extruder 90mm 100mm 110mm
Fields of Application of Main Motor 20 HP 25 HP 30 HP
LLDPE Lay Flat Delivery Hose Pipe, LeifRead 20 HP UL 21 HP
Use mainly as delivery hose, in agriculture at construction sites, Berral Blower Load 1.25 HP 1.5 HP 1.5 HP
mines, sprinkler, fire prevention line and fishery. etc Jockey Extruder 40mm 40mm 40mm
Motor Load 3 HP 3 HP 3 HP
Heating Load 7 HP 7 HP 7 HP
Take - up 2 HP 2 HP 2 HP
High Speed Mixture 25 HP 25 HP 25 HP
Water Tank 127x127x96” 12”x127x96” 12”x12”x96”
LD Ratio 25:1 25:1 25:1
Installation area 35" x 20° 35" x 20 40’ x 20°
Pipe Range 2”7 t0 6”7 2” to 8” 2” to 8”
Production Approx 80 Kg 100 Kg 140 Kg

www.vishwakarmaindustries.in




Jockey Extruder
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Jockey Extruder Twin Screw Extruder

Single Screw Barrel, Twin Screw Barrel High Speed Mixture

www.vishwakarmaindustries.in




All Size Formers

PVC Transparent (Garden) Pipe
Air Sealing Machine
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LLDPE Lay Flat Hose Pipe Automatic Small Size HDPE
Automatic Roll Winding Machine Pipe Roll Winding Machine

PVC Sanitary Connection PLC Control Automatic
Pipe Machine Soft PVC Pipe Length Cutting Machine

www.vishwakarmaindustries.in
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